
Burketown Airport, Queensland
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Burketown Airport, but evaporation from Burketown Post Office.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Burketown Airport {station 029077}. Evaporation observations are from Burketown Post Office
{station 029004}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1001.017N6732.41004.113W8128.617:4335N032.525.1Th1
1003.619NNE7730.01006.017SE9226.515:1435N0.632.825.7Fr2
1004.726NNE7730.91007.07SW7828.301:5454W21.631.623.4Sa3
1004.215NE8429.21006.09S9626.018:4063SE0.631.725.3Su4
1003.117SSE6133.41006.119S7130.417:5431SE12.033.925.7Mo5
1004.619NNE8030.61007.024E8028.409:4839ESE0.233.425.6Tu6
1006.020NE6232.11008.524E7230.404:0867E15.832.422.8We7
1005.920E6432.81007.117E7629.204:1957ENE0.833.425.0Th8
1001.819S6632.41007.317SSW8628.102:4663ENE27.633.423.8Fr9
999.77N6233.41003.99SSE7928.911:4526ENE0.233.625.4Sa10

1000.620S5435.01003.119SSE6532.312:5335SE2.436.126.4Su11
1001.413SW4936.11002.824WSW5833.609:5431WSW037.326.8Mo12
999.29ESE7433.11001.317S8328.221:2961SSE033.426.6Tu13
998.29W6632.71001.311WSW8129.101:4230NNE5.233.024.3We14
999.920N7730.61001.77NE8328.808:1050NNW4.831.424.9Th15

1000.120NNE8030.71002.615NNE9327.408:4350NNE11.833.225.2Fr16
1000.822N6932.81003.19NE8729.215:5135N1.033.424.8Sa17
999.313N7332.51001.97SW9727.7027.1Su18

Statistics for the first 18 days of January 2026
1001.9166932.31004.5148129.033.325.2Mean
998.27N4929.21001.37#5826.031.422.8Lowest

1006.026NNE8436.11008.524#9733.667E27.637.327.1Highest
104.6Total
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